N
TR
O
P
IC
S
 O
FF

NEW INTERIOR GLAZING KEY
A
NEW INTERIOR WALL TYPE KEY
EXISTING BUILDING STEAM RADIATOR:
EXISTING BUILDING ELECTRIC BASEBOARD RADIATOR:
N
TR
O
P
IC
S
 O
FF
IC
E
S
Q
U
IN
T
D
E
S
IG
N
E-2
quint
Design
J
U
L
Y
1
8
,
2
0
1
6
15TH FLOOR + 16TH FLOOR/PH.
FIXTURE
TYPE
REMARKS
A
B
LIGHTING SCHEDULE
LIGHTOLIER INC.
9022WH 9022 WHITE RING TRACK HEAD
 MODEL NO. / DESCRIPTION
C
LIGHTOLIER INC. HOUSING:
L3AE1 LYTECASTER 3 IN. DIMMING
LED DOWNLIGHT NEW
CONSTRUCTION IC AIRSEAL
FRAME-IN-KIT 120V, SCREW
D
QUANTITY
OFFICES 15TH FLOOR +
LOUNGE / KITCHENETTE 16TH FLOOR
SURFACE  MOUNTED TRACK
COAT CLOSET LIGHTING
WALL  MOUNTED, DOOR SWITCH
E
BK LIGHTING
AP-PAR30-0-BZP-12-0-C
TERRACE LIGHTING
WALL  MOUNTED
F
BK LIGHTING
AP-PAR30-0-BZP-12-0-C
TERRACE  WALL SCONCE
WALL  MOUNTED
OPEN OFFICES